DC/DC CONVERTERS
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com 499
POWER SUPPLIES
9.9
14.45
22.86
32.27 max.
2.15

345
Nominal Input Output Output Current Manf. Part No. &
(V) (V) (mA) Order Code
5 5 1000 MDC05-0505
5 12 470 MDC05-0512
5 15 400 MDC05-0515
12 5 1000 MDC05-1205
12 12 470 MDC05-1212
12 15 400 MDC05-1215
Nominal Input Output Output Current Manf. Part No. &
(V) (V) (mA) Order Code
5 5 ±500 MDC05-05D05
5 12 ±230 MDC05-05D12
5 15 ±190 MDC05-05D15
12 5 ±500 MDC05-12D05
12 12 ±230 MDC05-12D12
12 15 ±190 MDC05-12D15
Function
Pin
Single Dual
1 VIN VIN